
Wed. August 1, 2018 Missouri City Middle School 202 Martin Lane, Missouri City,(77489) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Texas Children's Mobile Clinic Program
Superkids Mobile Clinic and Ronald McDonald Care Mobile*** Schedule July/August 2018

832-824-6780
*Schedules are subject to change-- Please call to confirm!

Sat. July 21, 2018 Cathedral St Matthews 9101 Airline Dr, Houston (77037) 9:00am-12:00pm   SKMC/RMCM

Sat. July 21, 2018 Aldine High School 11101 Airline Dr, Houston (77037) 9:00am-12:00pm   SKMC/RMCM

Mon. July 23, 2018

Thur. August 2, 2018 Houston Children's Museum 1500 Binz Street,Houston,(77004)           4:00pm-7:00pm   First 150   SKMC/RMCM

Wed. August 1, 2018 McDonalds Telephone 5401 Telephone Rd, Houston,(77087) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald

McDonalds Baytown 1770 Decker Dr,Baytown,(77520) 10:00am-1:00pm  Ronald McDonald 

Mon. July 23, 2018 Westward Square Apartments 6233 Gulfton St,Houston(77081) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Tue. July 24, 2018 Fort Bend Children's Discovery Ctr 198 Kempner,Sugarland,Tx (77498) 1:00pm-4:00pm  Ronald McDonald 

Tue. July 24, 2018 N Channelview WIC 13457 E Frwy Service Rd, Houston,(77015) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Wed. July 25, 2018 Buckner Family Hope Center 2575H Reed Rd,Houston(77051) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Wed. July 25, 2018 Iglesia Pentecostal Unida Hispana 5365 W. Airport Blvd , Houston(77035) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Thur. July 26, 2018 McDonalds Maxey Rd 530 Maxey Rd, Houston,(77013) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p Ronald McDonald 

Thur. July 26, 2018 Sugar Land Middle School 321 7th Street, Sugar Land(77498) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Mon. July 30, 2018 Christa McAuliffe Middle 16650 S Post Oak Rd.,Houston (77053) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Sat. July 28, 2018 TCHP - Almeda Mall 12200 Gulf Freeway, Houston(77034) 10:00am-1:00pm  SKMC/RMCM

Tue. July 31, 2018 Shearn Elementary     9802 Stella Link Rd.,Houston (77025) 9:00am-1:00pm SuperKids 

Mon. July 30, 2018 McDonalds Jensen 9411 Jensen,Houston (77093) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Wed. August 15, 2018 McDonalds Wilcrest 1920 Wilcrest,Houston (77046) 9:00am-1:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Tue. July 31, 2018 McDonalds Bearcreek 4650 Highway 6 N.,Houston(77084) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Sat. August 4, 2018  Almeda Mall 12200 Gulf Freeway,Houston(77034) 10:00am-2:00pm SKMC/RMCM

Fri. August 3, 2018 Elsik Ninth Grade Center 6767 S Dairy Ashford St, Houston (77072) 9:00am-1:00pm   SuperKids 

Fri. August 17, 2018 McDonalds Bellaire 5512 Bellaire Blvd, Houston (77081) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Thur. August 16, 2018 Houston Children's Museum 1500 Binz Street,Houston,(77004)           4:00pm-7:00pm  First 150   SKMC/RMCM

Mon. August 20, 2018 WestBriar Middle School 13733 Brimhurst,Houston(77017) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Sat. August 18, 2018 The Kingdoms Builder Center 6011West Orem Dr,Houston(77085) 11:00am-2:00pm  SKMC/RMCM

Tue. August 21, 2018 Consulado General de Mexico 4507 San Jacinto St.,Houston(77004) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Mon. August 20, 2018 Lewis Middle School 21255 West Hardy Rd,Houston(77073) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Wed. August 22, 2018 ECHOS 9600 S Gessner,Bldg.E,Houston(77071) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Tue. August 21, 2018 N Channelview WIC 13457 E Frwy Service Rd, Houston,(77015) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p Ronald McDonald 

Thur. August 23, 2018 Houston Children's Museum 1500 Binz Street,Houston,(77004)           4:00pm-7:00pm  First 150   SKMC/RMCM

Wed. August 22, 2018 Lewis Elementary 6745 Tipperary Ln,Houston(77061) 9:00am-1:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Sat. August 25, 2018 Northshore Comm. Fellowship of Faith 444 Maxey Rd,Houston(77013) 10:00am-1:00pm SKMC/RMCM

Fri. August 24, 2018 Pilgrim Elementary 6302 Skyline Dr,Houston(77063) 9:00am-12:00pm   Superkids

Mon. August 27, 2018 TBD 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Mon. August 27, 2018 Westside High School 14201 Briar Forest Dr.,Houston,(77077) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Mon. August 6, 2018 Elsik Ninth Grade Center 6767 S Dairy Ashford St, Houston (77072) 9:00am-1:00pm   SuperKids 

Thur. August 30, 2018 Houston Children's Museum 1500 Binz Street,Houston,(77004)           4:00pm-7:00pm  First 150   SKMC/RMCM

Wed. August 29, 2018 RP Harris Elementary 1262 Mae Dr,Houston(77015) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p Ronald McDonald 

Wed. August 29, 2018 Pilgrim Elementary 6302 Skyline Drive, Houston,(77057) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Tue. August 7, 2018 Plummer Middle 11429 Spears Rd,Houston(77067) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Mon. August 6, 2018 McDonalds FM 529 17970 FM 529,Houston(77095) 9:00am-1:00pm  Ronald McDonald 

Wed. August 8, 2018 Baker Ripley East Aldine Campus 3000 Aldine Mail Route Rd,Houston(77039) 9:00am-1:00pm   SuperKids 

Tue. August 7, 2018 McDougle Elementary 10410 Kansack Lane,Houston(77086) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald 

Thur. August 9, 2018 Houston Children's Museum 1500 Binz Street,Houston,(77004)           4:00pm-7:00pm  First 150   SKMC/RMCM

Wed. August 8, 2018 Bonner Elementary 8100 Elrod St,Houston(77017) 9:00am-12:00pm   Ronald McDonald

Sat. August 11, 2018 Gene Green AAMA 6601 Gulf Freeway, Houston,(77023) 9:00am-12:00pm First 100   SKMC/RMCM

Sat. August 11, 2018 Worship Center 9522 Veterans Memorial Dr.,Houston(77038) 1:00pm-4:00pm SKMC/RMCM

Mon. August 13, 2018 J Frank Campbell Learning Center 915 Sheldon Road,Channelview,(77530) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p Ronald McDonald 

Mon. August 13, 2018 Walnut Bend Elementary 10620 Briar Forest Dr,Houston(77042) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 

Tue. August 14, 2018 N. Pasadena Community Outreach 705 1/2 Williams St.,Pasadena(70504) 9:00am-1:00pm Ronald McDonald 

Tue. August 14, 2018 Clements High School 4200 Elkins Drive,Sugarland(77479) 9:00am-1:00pm   SuperKids 

Fri. August 31, 2018 Energized for Excellence 6201 Bissonnet St,Houston(77081) 9:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Wed. August 15, 2018 River Pines Elementary 2400 Cold River Dr,Humble (77396) 10:00am-12:00pm   SuperKids 

Tue. August 28, 2018 Park Place Elementary 8235 Park Place Blvd.Houston(77017) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p Ronald McDonald 

Tue. August 28, 2018 Cunningham Elementary 5100 Gulfton St, Houston (77081) 9:00a-12:00p -1:00p-2:00p SuperKids 


